
2024 Summer Fieldtrip Schedule
Karns

Please note that box lunches are available for free

Date Location Load
Time

Depart
Time

Return
Time

Cost per child Spending Money
don't send more than

 Your child will need to wear Don't forget to
bring...

If your child is bringing their
own lunch be sure...

$14.50

$9

$10

$9

$17.50

$11.25

$9.50

Tuesday 6/4/24 week
2

Sir Gooney Golf
865-384-1642

9:00 AM 9:15 AM 1:30 PM none Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes Lunch- no carbonated
beverages or glass containers

Thursday 6/6/24
week 2

Karns Pool / Park
865-216-5437

10am

10:25am

10:15am

10:35am

4:15 PM $5 Swim suit under their Fieldtrip
shirt and tennis shoes.

Lunch- no carbonated
beverages or glass containers.

Thursday 6/13/24
week 3

Norris Dam- Lenoir
Museum, Grist Mill,
Threshing Barn

8:45 AM 9:00 AM 4:15 PM none Fieldtrip shirt and old tennis
shoes that can get wet.

Lunch- no carbonated
beverages or glass containers

Thursday 6/20/24
week 4

Karns Pool / Park
865-216-5437

10am

10:25am

10:15am

10:35am

4:15 PM $5 Swim suit under their Fieldtrip
shirt and tennis shoes.

Lunch- no carbonated
beverages or glass containers.

Tuesday 6/25/24
week 5

Rainforest Adventures
865-428-4091

8:15 AM 8:30 AM 4:15 PM $5 Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes Lunch- no carbonated
beverages or glass containers

Tuesday 7/9/24 week
7

Fountain City Park Art
Studio 865-357-2787

9:30 AM 9:45 AM 3:30 PM none Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes Lunch- no carbonated
beverages or glass containers

Thursday 7/18/24
week 8

Karns Pool / Park
865-216-5437

10am

10:25am

10:15am

10:35am

3:30 PM $5 Swim suit under their Fieldtrip
shirt and tennis shoes.

Lunch- no carbonated
beverages or glass containers.

1st load

2nd load

1st load

2nd load

1st load

2nd load

1st load

2nd load

1st load

2nd load

1st load

2nd load

A Towel and change
of clothes

Change of shoes

A Towel and change
of clothes

A Towel and change
of clothes


