2024 Summer Fieldtrip Schedule									
Karns									
Date	Location	Load Time	Depart Time	Return Time	Cost per child	Spending Money don't send more than	Your child will need to wear	Don't forget to bring	If your child is bringing their own lunch be sure
Tuesday 6/4/24 week 2	Sir Gooney Golf 865-384-1642	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	1:30 PM	\$14.50	none	Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes		Lunch- no carbonated beverages or glass containers
Thursday 6/6/24 week 2	Karns Pool / Park 865-216-5437	10am 1st load 10:25am 2nd load	10:15am 1st load 10:35am 2nd load	4:15 PM	\$9	\$5	Swim suit under their Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes.	A Towel and change of clothes	Lunch- no carbonated beverages or glass containers.
Thursday 6/13/24 week 3	Norris Dam- Lenoir Museum, Grist Mill, Threshing Barn	8:45 AM	9:00 AM	4:15 PM	\$10	none	Fieldtrip shirt and old tennis shoes that can get wet.	Change of shoes	Lunch- no carbonated beverages or glass containers
Thursday 6/20/24 week 4	Karns Pool / Park 865-216-5437	10am 1st load 10:25am 2nd load	10:15am 1st load 10:35am 2nd load	4:15 PM	\$9	\$5	Swim suit under their Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes.	A Towel and change of clothes	Lunch- no carbonated beverages or glass containers.
Tuesday 6/25/24 week 5	Rainforest Adventures 865-428-4091	8:15 AM	8:30 AM	4:15 PM	\$17.50	\$5	Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes		Lunch- no carbonated beverages or glass containers
Tuesday 7/9/24 week 7	Fountain City Park Art Studio 865-357-2787	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	3:30 PM	\$11.25	none	Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes		Lunch- no carbonated beverages or glass containers
Thursday 7/18/24 week 8	Karns Pool / Park 865-216-5437	10am 1st load 10:25am 2nd load	10:15am 1st load 10:35am 2nd load	3:30 PM	\$9.50	\$5	Swim suit under their Fieldtrip shirt and tennis shoes.	A Towel and change of clothes	Lunch- no carbonated beverages or glass containers.
Please note that box lunches are available for free									